GANE OF NEW MEXICO	~		Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78		
THEY AND MILLI DALS DEPARTMENT	OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVIS			
01418/01/100	P O BO	X 2088 KEUSING	4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	SANTA FE, NEW	SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87501 NOV 28 1903			
U 8.U.8.		RALLOWABLE O. C. D.			
TAANSPORTER OIL		ND ARTESIA, OFFIC	C		
PACATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSF	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS			
Wallace Oil & Gas,	Inc.				
Address Diana Cuit		2110			
SU Penn Place, Sult Reason(s) for filing (Check proper bos	, = = , ,	0118 Other (Pirase explain)			
New Welf The X Change in Transporter al:					
Recompletion	Recompletion Cil Dry Cas				
Change in Ownership	Casingheod Gas Conden				
Il change of ownership give name and address of previous owner					
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	I.EASER-1785 111 S	ormation Kind of Lease	Leces No.		
Lease Name	S.PEODS S	LOPE - ABO GAS State Federal	_ 1		
Britt					
Unit Letter M;	660 Feel From The South Line	• and660 Feet From T	The West		
Line of Section 3 T.	wnship 115 Range	25Е . Мири, СН	LAVES County		
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S Address (Give address to which approv	red copy of this form is to be sentj		
Name of Authorized Transporter of Ca	singhead Gas 🗶 🕜 or Dry Gas 🗍	Address (Give oddress to which approv	red copy of this form is to be sent)		
Transwestern Pipeline (Co	P.O. Box 2521, Houston,	Texas 77252		
If well produces of or liquide,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected? ; Whe Yes	• 2-8-8: 11/17/83		
give location of tanks.	th that from any other lease or pool,		·		
COMPLETION DATA	Oll Well ¹ Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Restv. Diff. Restv.		
Designate Type of Completion		X			
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. • 9/13/82	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.		
7/26/82 Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	4563 ' Top Oil/Gas Poy	4014.53'		
Gr. 3460'; KB 3471'	Аро	3878'	3958 ' Depth Casing Shoe		
Perforations 3878'-3891'			Depta Custing Since		
5070 5071	TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECORD			
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT		
<u> </u>	<u>13 3/8"</u> 8 5/8"	428'	525 sxs Class C, 2% cc.		
7 7/8"	4 1/2	4014.53'	160 sxs 50-50 poz		
	1 2 3/8"	3958'	i		
	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be of able for this de		and must be equal to or exceed top allow-		
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Mathod (Flow, pamp, gas la	(L, ElC.)		
	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size		
Length of Test			I Gas-MCF		
Actual Prod. During Test	Qil-Bale.	Water-Bbla.			
	J		· ·		
GAS RELL	I much of Tool	Bbla. Condenagte/MMCF	Grovity of Condensate		
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	-0-	-0-		
534 Testing Method (pilot, back pr.)	4 hrs Tubing Pressure (Shat-in)	Cusing Pressure (Shut-1B)	Choke Size 3/4"		
Flowing	426#	521# DIL CONSERVAT			
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE .	NOV 29	1984		
I hereby certify that the rules and t	regulations of the Dil Conservation	APPROVED			
Division have been complied with and that the information given		•BY Original Signed By Lessie A. Clements			
		TITLE Supervisor District II			
This form is to be filled in compliance with RULE 1104.			compliance with RULE 1104.		
			wable for a newly drilled or deepensu inied by a tabulation of the deviation.		
-	atwe)	tests taken on the well in accordance with the -			
Production Sec. (7)	sle)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow- able on new and recompleted wells.			
Nov. 2	1, 1983	Fill out only Sections 1, 1	1. III, and VI for changes of owner, ter, or other such change of condition.		
	nie)	Separate Forme C-104 mus	it he filed for each post in multiply		

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

~

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

Γ	RECELLOBY
	DEC 12 1983
	O. C. D
	والمراجع المائية المتبيع المهيد المراجع وماليك والمتكافية المتشافية والمتعاوي والمتحد والمراجع

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

-

DATE December 9, 1983

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Wallace Oil & Gas 🗸	
		Operator
Britt		#1 - Unit Letter Unknown
Lease		Well Unit
3-11S-25E		1) Coleant Undesignated (Abo)
S.T.R.		Pool
	was made on	December 8, 1983
Name of Furchaser		Transwestern Pipeline Company
		Company
		Rodney C. Burke Rodney C. Burke
		Representative
		Jr. Analyst, Contract Administration
		Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501